30 hour week

Single Health & Dental

Proposed Opera House Employee- 30 Hrs/week

Family Health & Dental

No Health or Dental

Hourly rate
Wages

WRS 7%
Med/FICA
Health
Dental

Life Estimate
ICl Estimate

Est Total Cost

$14.00
$21,840.00
$1,528.80
$1,670.76
$7,497.00

$241.44

$13.20

$0.00

$32,791.20

Employee Out of Pocket costs
Emp Health $96.12 Per Check
Emp Dental $3.09 Per Check
Emp Retirement $58.80 Per Check

$14.00
$21,840.00
$1,528.80
$1,670.76
$15,003.00

$665.76

$13.20

$0.00

$40,721.52

$192.35 Per Check
$8.54 Per Check
$58.80 Per Check

$14.00
$21,840.00
$1,528.80
$1,670.76
$0.00
$0.00
$13.20
$0.00

$25,052.76

$58.80 Per Check



