Proposed Opera House Employee- 30 Hrs/week

30 hour week	Single Health & Dental	Family Health & Dental	No Health or Dental
Hourly rate	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00
Wages	\$21,840.00	\$21,840.00	\$21,840.00
WRS 7%	\$1,528.80	\$1,528.80	\$1,528.80
Med/FICA	\$1,670.76	\$1,670.76	\$1,670.76
Health	\$7,497.00	\$15,003.00	\$0.00
Dental	\$241.44	\$665.76	\$0.00
Life Estimate	\$13.20	\$13.20	\$13.20
ICI Estimate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Est Total Cost	\$32,791.20	\$40,721.52	\$25,052.76
Employee Out of Pocket costs			
Emp Health \$96.12 Per Check		\$192.35 Per Check	
Emp Dental \$3.09 Per Check		\$8.54 Per Check	
Emp Retirement \$58.80 Per Check		\$58.80 Per Check	\$58.80 Per Check